Form_10_CP_MP 12/18 page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Featuring CosmoPolis and MasterColor Elite Electronic HID Systems

rings at post tops are available in (4) colors and are illuminated by the primary source. Flat glass
lens luminaires provide full cutoff performance.  Sag Lens luminaires provide cutoff performance.
Ordering Guide example: CP17P11170HPS120BRPF
Prefix Mounting Distribution
Poles Tenons
See Mounting Illustrations on Page 3
for more information.
SRS3
MIN O.D. 2.88"
MAX O.D. 3.00"
RA4/SRS4 RA5/SRS5
MIN I.D. 4.62"
MAX O.D. 4.85"
T2
2 3/8" O.D. x 4"
T3
2 7/8" O.D. x 4"
T3
3" O.D. x 4"
T4
 4" O.D. x 6"
Horizontal Lamp
1  Type 1
3  Type 1II
4X 1,2  Type IV
BLC 2  Backlight
Control
FM  Type 1V
Q  Type V
22" only. Not available above
400W
Vertical Lamp
VS  Type V
In 400W and below, luminaires
with VS optics are supplied
with an acrylic sag lens. A
glass sag lens is supplied
with luminaires above 400W.
Medium base lamp only on
17" luminaires only.
CP / MP 17
MIN O.D. 3.58"
MAX O.D. 3.85"
CP / MP 22
MIN O.D. 3.50"
MAX O.D. 4.00"
CP17  17" Diameter
Cylindrical Luminaire
P11 (ill. 2) P12 (ill. 1) Not
Available
T14 (ill. 3) T15 (ill. 3) T16 (ill. 3) Not
Available
MP17  17" Diameter
Semi-Spherical
Luminaire
P21 (ill. 2) P22 (ill. 1) Not
Available
T24 (ill. 4) T25 (ill. 3) T26 (ill. 3) Not
Available
CP22  22" Diameter
Cylindrical Luminaire
P31 (ill. 5) P32 (ill. 2) P33 (ill. 1) T34 (ill. 4) T35 (ill. 4) T36 (ill. 4) T37 (ill. 3)
MP22  22" Diameter
Semi-Spherical
Luminaire

Form 10 Round  CP / MP Post Top Mount
(cont’d from page 1)
Ordering Guide example: CP17P11170HPS120BRPF
Wattage Voltage Finish Options
17" 22" 120
208
240
277
200-277
CMPE, MCE and
PSE types only.
347
480
QUAD
120/208/240/277
wired to 277V.
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum Paint
BRA  Bronze Anodized
BLA  Black Anodized
NA  Natural Anodized
OC  Optional Color
Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint
Specify. Must supply
color chip.
F13  Fusing
LF  In-Line/In-Pole Fusing
PC 6,14  Photocontrol and
Receptacle
PCR 6  Photocontrol Receptacle
only
POLY 15  Polycarbonate Sag Lens
HS 16  Internal House Side Shield
QS 17  Quartz Standby
QST 17  Quartz Standby - Timed
Delay
Q924 17  Quartz Emergency
QT924 17  Quartz Emergency - Timed
Delay
XF 18  Extended Flat Glass Lens
SG 19  Sag Glass Lens
GMR 20  Provision for Gardco
Motion Response
L6 21  LumiStep Ballast 6 hour
L8 21  LumiStep Ballast 8 hour
L10 21  LumiStep Ballast 10 hour
Glow Rings
GRC  Clear
GRY  Yellow
GRG  Green
GRR  Red
Pulse Start MH
Magnetic Ballast
50MH3
70MH3
100MH3
150MH3
175PSMH
200MH6
250PSMH
250PS908
320PSMH10
350PSMH10
400PSMH2
450PSMH 4